SIEMENS

Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P freezer Upright freezer Built-in
(placement) 242 | & 2o 2Vg9

Brand : Siemens

Product name : GS36NXI3P

Product family: iQ300

Product code: GS36NXI3P

Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P. 242 1, 5,9 (alls cud b |, pdsl (WSt SN (Subnormal) - T (Tropical), cus b
20 laxil kg/24h, Storage time during power failure: 25 h, 42 : 4 alaw dB, Star rating: 4*, & aiwuw

237 1ai¥lw sl Wpan ccawl) 1o Yol L0253 KW, S xio 2Ys8 Jguaxe i)

[

Jsazo g9 *
Appliance placement *
w2 Y

Sy sle oo *
J_9.aa.7u: &J *

JAS esi

Sailos goi

g8 dww [ awad sl *
omid sl o) gz
Performance

258 Al cad o *
slaxil cud )b *

Storage time during power failure *

Star rating *

oalsl S *

023 b alanw *

Automatic defrost (freezer) *
SuperFrost function

19 glaw *

& xozio 3Slac *

piww Multi-airflow

Number of ice packs

Upright freezer
Built-in (placement)
cunly

v

Kij 2o Y9

2421

20 kg/24h

25h

4%

SN (Subnormal) - T (Tropical)
v

X

v

42 dB

8N NS

Performance
walsS

o o9isS,l

ailis ygs

b ool

Loo loiun

e Jobo

35T ROVSVEVS
Energy efficiency class (old)
Energy efficiency scale
o Juaio Jl.g

aiYlw \sj)il 9 pao *
S99 Sy AC
8909 oS 9 AC
oby>

sbul 9 0Js

bl ges

vJ9

st

Sas *

glai,l *

S ainn sla ool
Sy aay (P )&

Sy diluy (§os

Sy iy glas)|

aiwg UJ9

CE, VDE

v
v
v
2,3m

A++
A+++toD
90 W

237 kWh
220-240V
50 Hz
10A

119,5cm
76 kg
650 mm
600 mm
1860 mm

740 mm
650 mm
1900 mm
78 kg

Publication date: 16-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date




4242003820780

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 16-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



