Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P freezer Upright freezer Built-in (placement) عولاد صد زنگ ا 242

Brand : Siemens Product family: iQ300 Product code: GS36NXI3P

Product name: GS36NXI3P

طرفیت ,(SN (Subnormal) - T (Tropical) :کلاس اقلیم ,ا ظرفیت خالص فریزر: SN (Subnormal) - T (Tropical) طرفیت ,242 سیستم غیر ,*4 dB, Star rating سطح نوبز: 25 h, 42 انجماد: 20 سیستم غیر ,*4 kg/24h, Storage time during power failure: وفولاد ضد زنگ ,4Wh یخزدن. لولا درب: راست. مصرف انرژی سالانه: 237





طرح		Performance	
* نوع محصول	Upright freezer	گواهی	CE, VDE
Appliance placement *	Built-in (placement)	ارگونومی ها	
لولا درب	راست -	نور نشانه	✓
* درب های برگشت پذیر	/	هشدار درب باز	/
* رنگ محصول	فولاد ضد زنگ	هشدار دما	✓
نوع کنترل * صفحه نمایش سرخود	لمس √	طول سيم	2,3 m
طععه نمایش سرخود نوع نمایشگر	• چراغ	مدیریت انرژی	
* تعداد قفسه / سبد فريزر	7	Energy efficiency class (old)	A++
جنس ردیف های قفس	شيشه	Energy efficiency scale	A+++ to D
Performance		بار متصل شده	90 W
* ظرفیت خالص فریزر	242	* مصرف انرژی سالانه	237 kWh
 * ظرفیت انجماد	20 kg/24h	AC ولتاژ ورودی 	220-240 V
Storage time during power failure *	25 h	AC فرکانس ورودی	50 Hz
Star rating *	4*	جريان	10 A
* کلاس اقلیم	SN (Subnormal) - T (Tropical)	وزن و ابعاد	
* سیستم غیر یخزدن	✓	عمق با در باز	119,5 cm
Automatic defrost (freezer) *	×	وزن	76 kg
SuperFrost function	✓	* عرض	650 mm
* سطح نويز	42 dB	* عمق	600 mm
* عملكرد منجمد سريع	✓	* ارتفاع	1860 mm
Multi-airflow سیستم	✓	داده های بسته بندی	
Number of ice packs	2	عرض بسته بندی	740 mm
سینی یخ	✓	عمق بسته بندی	650 mm
		ارتفاع بسته بندی	1900 mm
		وزن بسته	78 kg



4242003820780

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.